Prices shown are current as of January 2009 and are exclusive of GST
10             DISCOUNT AUTOCLAVES & STERILISERS      Phone: (02) 60405388
PACKAGING
     MULTI-PACK RACKS
Packaged instruments dry faster and more thoroughly when they are
placed vertically. Toast racks and Multi-pack racks are the best way of
holding the instruments in a vertical position. A Multi-pack rack can also
be used for allowing instruments to cool post sterilisation.
Multi-Pack Rack, 17 litre chamber
Part No.P-MPR-17………………..$114.00
Multi-Pack Rack, 23 litre chamber
Part No.P-MPR-23………………..$114.00
      TOAST RACKS
Toast Racks are any easy way to keep your packs in a vertical position.
Part No. P-
TR�……………………………….……………………………………..............$40.00
         HEAT SEALER
Cominox Heat Sealer
Part No. P-HS���.�.... $790.00
Optional Packet Tray (pictured)
Part No. P-HSPT�…….…..$120.00
       SELF-SEALING POUCHES
Self-Sealing Pouches provide a self contained sterile packaging for
instruments without the use of heat sealing equipment. These pouches
are ideal for table top autoclaves.
Features include:  -Pre-folded at the designated seal location
      -Triple Seal construction
      -Class 1 Chemical Indicator
      -52 week study --> 100% sterile maintenance
      -Blue film to show seal strength
Dimensions   Part No.   Quantity   Price
  89 mm x 133 mm   SS-89-133   200     $40.00
  89 mm x 228 mm  SS-89-228   200     $40.00
133 mm x 254 mm  SS-133-254   200     $59.00
191 mm x 330 mm  SS-191-330   200     $93.00
133 mm x 381 mm  SS-133-381   200     $87.00
304 mm x 460 mm  SS-304-460   200         $193.00
        AUTOCLAVE TAPE
Autoclave Tape provides visual indication that sterilising has been
completed.
Part No. P-AT…………………………qty 10 per box……………Coming Soon
         AUTOCLAVE PEN
Part No. P-PEN………………………qty 25 per box…………….……...$190.00
Technical specifications
Width: 445 mm
Height: 205 mm
Depth: 325 mm
Seal dimensions: 250x10 m
Weight (mass): 5.2 kg
Absorbed power: 100 W
7 Practical and easy to use
7 Ergonomic design
7 Wall mountable
TIPS:
Fold the pouch along the dotted line
before removing the adhesive strip.
Hollowware such as kidney dishes and
bowls should have the open side
against the paper.
If pouches must be placed horizontally,
they should be placed with the paper
side down.